Security Cargo Network

FACTURA #SCN250018

MULTITRADE SPAIN SL

B78495256

mtsp@multitrade-spain.es

PASEO FERROCARRIL, 335 - P. B) PTA. 2
CASTELLDEFELS (08860), Espafia
932643900

Fecha: 02/06/2025

Please make transfers payable to:

Account name - Security Cargo Network, S.L.

Account number / IBAN - ES60-0081 0447 0600 0144 3347
Bank name - Banc Sabadell

BIC (Swift)- BSABESBBXXX

CONCEPTO PRECIO UNIDADES SUBTOTAL
Membership new 2.400,00€ 1 2.400,00€
Membership fees

480,00€ 1 480,00€

SecurityPlus!

SecurityPlus! Member-to-Member Payment
Guarantee Annual

Fund

Contribution (Includes one share of no-par-value

stock in
SecurityPlus Financial
Corp. at $1.00)
BASE IMPONIBLE

TOTAL

Thanks for your trust in us // Gracias por confiar en nosotros

Thank you for networking with us!
#SCNCommunity

TOTAL

2.400,00€

480,00€

2.880,00€

2.880,00€

17,



